
 

 
 

HMONG COLLEGE PREP ACADEMY | AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM CALENDAR 
Yellow: Registration Window Orange: Program Day  Gray: No School  Red: School, but no ASP 

 
 
 

September 2025 12 
22 
 

Class Proposals Due 
Classes Announced &  
Registration Window Opens Su M T W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

October 2025 10 
24 
28 
 
30 

Registration Window Closes 
Transportation Info Sent Home 
First Day Of After School 
Program 
After School Program 
 

 6 
 
8 
 
13 
15 
20 
22 
27 
29 

NO After School Program  
(New Year Class Changes) 
NO After School Program  
(New Year Class Changes) 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 

January 2026 
Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4     1 2 3 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

26 27 28 29 30 31  25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

November 2025 4 
6 
11 
13 
18 
20
25 
 
27 
 
 

After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
NO After School Program 
(Thanksgiving Week) 
NO After School Program 
(Thanksgiving) 

 3 
5 
10 
12 
17 
19 
24 
26 
 

After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 

February 2026 

Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa 
      1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29         
30               

 
December 2025 2 

4 
9 
11 
16 
18 
23 
25 
30 

After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
NO After School Program (Break) 
NO After School Program (Break) 
NO After School Program (Break) 

 3 
5 
10 
12 
17 
19 
24 
26 

After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
After School Program 
Last Day of After School 
Program 

March 2026 

Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30 31    29 30 31     
 
 

 


